
Cold Espresso Drinks 16oz
Iced Americano
Iced Breve
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

$2
$3.50

$3
$3.25

Frappe / Fruit Smoothies 16oz
Caramel Frappe
Kona Mocha Frappe
Vanilla Frappe
Mango Smoothie
Wild Berry Smoothie
Strawberry Smoothie

Tea 12oz
Hot Tea
Iced Tea
Flavored Iced Tea
Ice Chai
Hot Chai

$1.75

$3.25

16oz

$2
$2.75
$3.75

20oz
$2.50

$4

$4
$4
$4

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

Entrance 4 • (920) 498-6807
Monday - Thursday • 7:30am - 6pm

Friday • 7:30am - 1:00pm



SC 136 • (920) 498-6853
Monday - Thursday • 7:30am - 5pm

Friday • 7:30am - 1:00pm

Freshly Brewed Coffee 12oz  20oz
Brewed Coffee
Cafe Au Lait

$1  $2
$1.75  $2.75

Cocoa and Cider 12oz  20oz
Hot Cocoa
Apple Cider

$2.25
$1.75

$2.75
$2.25

Hot Espresso Drinks

Soy milk, flavor shot or extra espresso ADD $.75

12oz  20oz
Americano
Breve
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Espresso
Ultimate Buzz!

$1.75
$3

$2.25
$2.50

$3
$1.50

$2

$2.25
$3.75

$3
$3.25
$3.75

$2
$2.75


